## ZANZIBAR

## Tarifs du 7/07/2014 au 5/07/2015

STAGE				1er ENFANT		2 ème ENFANT		3 ème ENFANT		
CAMPS					1/2 JOURNÉE	JOURNÉE	1/2 JOURNÉE	JOURNÉE	1/2 JOURNÉE	JOURNÉE
TARIF 1	libre >	QF 1 : de 0	à 35	0 QF 1	2,30 €	4,60 €	2,30 €	4,60 €	2,30 €	4,60 €
	mps	QF 2 : de 351	à 50	0 QF 2	3,10 €	6,20 €	2,30 €	4,60 €	2,30 €	4,60 €
TARIF 2	< aide au te	QF 3 : de 501	à 65	0 QF 3	3,90 €	7,80 €	3,10 €	6,20 €	2,30 €	4,60 €
		QF 4 : de 651	à 75	0 QF 4	4,75 €	9,50 €	3,90 €	7,80 €	3,10 €	6,20 €
TARIF 3		QF 5 : de 751	à 85	0 QF 5	5,80 €	11,60 €	4,75 €	9,50 €	3,90 €	7,80 €
		QF 6 : 851 et	plus	QF 6	6,90 €	13,80 €	5,80 €	11,60 €	4,75 €	9,50 €

ADHÉSION MJC CENTRE SOCIAL 8,00 € ( valable jusqu'au 31/08/2015)